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KWV

Customer Order Date;
25.12.2024

Customer Order Number:
1169216757

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number;

PO Box

e g\fa

Warshay Investments
Telephoﬁe

Ltd
Suider Paar
02> - 807

110980722
Loading Status:

tla KWV
l 76446
3411

2012/013792/07 !

No: 41102618

R E: FLO-ID 28503

Gross Weight : 21.417kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

‘ackag;

700025429
700026329

901142
901361

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml Ccs
CIAOC Mango 6€x2Lt “Win a piece of Pa | CS

6 x 750 .
6 x 2000 1.0
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579.39¢
602.76

15.70 488.91
5.00
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ho. 1S QUOTED

488.91
572.62

73.34
85.89°

562.25
658.51

Delivered by
Ligquer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Cugstomer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Hame :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Termg:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Chetque Acc
Name:
Bank:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 €845

Branch: 250655




